
PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 35/EE-JRN/PWD/2023-24 

FO 
(For publi ion in the 

Local Newspapc; and Websites) 

Dated: 08- 02-2024 

The Executive Engineer, Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) Jirania invites on behalf of the 'Government ofTripura percentage 
rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking/enterprise and eligible Bidders/Firms/Agencies of appropriate class 
registered with PWD!fT AADCIMES/CPWD/Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on 29-02-2024 for the following work: 

SL 
NAME OF THE WORK 

ESTIMATED EARNEST TIMEFOi CLASS OF 
NO COST MONEY COMPLETION BIDDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ON leT No:63/RIDN le-TIEE-JRN/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 f 24,17,220.00 f 48,344.00 
180 (One hundred Appropriate 

Eighty) Days Oass 

ON leT No: 64/RIDN le-T/EE-JRN/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 f 24,04,966.00 f 48,099.00 
180 (One hundred Appropriate 

Ed\tv) Days Oass 

ON leT No 65/R/DNle-T/EE-JRN/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 f 24,23,090.00 f 48,462.00 
180 (One hundred Appropriate 

Eighty) Days Class 

ON leT No66:/RIDNie-T/EE-JRN/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 f 24,15,693.00 f 48,314.00 
180 (One hundred Appropriate 

Eighty) Days Oass 

ON leT No:67/RIDNie-T/EE-JRN/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 f 23,66,346.00 f47,327.00 
180 (One hundred Appropriate 

Eighty) Days Oass 

ON leT No: 68/R/DN le-T/EE-JRN/PWD(R&B)/2023-24 f 24,15,263.00 f 48,305.00 
90 (Ninety) Days Appropriate 

Oass 

[@==> Bid document can be seen in the website https://tripura tenders.qov.in. W.e.f 09-02-2024 to 29·02-2024. 

[@==> Last Date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding: 29-02-2024 up to 15.00 Drs 

[@==> Date and Time for Opening of BID: 29-02-2024 up to 15.30 Drs 

[@==> Document Downloading and Bidding at Application: https://tripuratenders.gov.in. 

[@==> Class of tenderer :- Appropriate Class. 

[@==> Bid Fee: Rs. 1,000 each, (Non refundable). 

[@==> All details are available in the https://tripuratenders.gov.in. 

Note: *NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER • 

For and on behalf of the Governor ofTripura 

• . /rfS. f\j)V'\ 

Execu~!:r' 
Jirania Division, PWD(R&B) 

Jirania, West Tripura 
eejirania@gmail.com 


